
09/04/2009

Page 1 of 1

 6:57:23 am

Department of Justice

Civil Division

Pending Approved % Approved/of Disposed $ Approved Denied TotalClaim Type Desc

Downwinder  337  13,479  79.0 $673,920,000  3,592  17,408

Onsite Participant  54  1,343  45.9 $96,092,606  1,580  2,977

Uranium Miner  144  5,119  62.4 $511,174,560  3,082  8,345

Uranium Miller  36  1,270  78.1 $127,000,000  356  1,662

Ore Transporter  3  259  72.5 $25,900,000  98  360

 574  21,470  71.1 $1,434,087,166  8,708  30,752Total: 

Radiation Exposure Compensation System

Claims to Date Summary of Claims Received by 09/03/2009

All Claims

Database: Cases_Nightly Tre_SysClaimsToDateSum.rpt Daily

Data current as of 09/03/2009


